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Name Email Archetype

Cady Macon cady@cadymacon.com The Catalyst

Ellen Ericson ellen@ellenericson.com The Maestro

Panida Chookul panida_chookul@yahoo.com The Maverick Leader

Guido Walter guidowalter@yahoo.com The Prvocateur

Janelle Gerrard Janelle@designchange.com.au The Rockstar

Michael Wessels michael@how2resonate.com The Secret Weapon

Robyn Mather buzz@robynmather.com The Talent

Tine Bonnevie tine.bonnevie@hotmail.com The Trendsetter

Gagan Sarkaria gagan@gagansarkaria.com The Victor

Tony Awcock tony.awcock@arthurquinn.org The Wise Owl


